DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
May, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NV25010LV/D
EEPROM Serial 1/2/4-Kb SPI
Low Voltage Automotive

11
ORDERING INFORMATION (Notes 9, 10)
OPN Density Automotive Grade Package Type Shipping†
NV25010DTVLT3G 1 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25010DWVLT3G 1 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25020DTVLT3G 2 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25020DWVLT3G 2 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25040DTVLT3G 4 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) TSSOP−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25040DWVLT3G 4 kb Grade 1 (−40°C to +125°C) SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
9. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Pb−Free, Halogen−free).
10.The standard lead finish is NiPdAu.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
SOIC−8, 150 mils
CASE 751BD
ISSUE O
DATE 19 DEC 2008